Anneuxure: 3

APPENDIX - XIII

PROFARMA FOR SAFE DRINKING WATER AND SANITARY CONDITION CERTIFICATE

No. 50 /S.T/A.N.A/N.N.M/2023

Dated: 8/12/2023

It is certified that an inspection team headed by Mr. Umakant Sharma, Sanitary Inspector from Nagar Nigam, Moradabad inspected the Saint Mira Academy Kashiram Nagar Branch, Kashiram Nagar Yojna, North of Gautam Buddha Park, Block-C, Bhogpur Mithoni, Mordabad on dated 30-11-2023 and found that the Saint Mira Academy Kashiram Nagar Branch, Moradabad has safe drinking water faicilities for the students and members of staff of the institution and is maintaining the hygienic sainitation condition in the school building & the campus as per norms prescribed by the Central/State/U.T Govt.

The above is valid for a period of 2023-24

(Anil Kumar Singh)

Addl. Municipal Commissioner Nagar Nigam, Moradabad.

To,

Director, Saint Mira Academy Kashiram Nagar Branch Kashiram Nagar Yojna, North of Gautam Buddha Park, Block-C, Bhogpur Mithoni, Moradabad.

Bainais 7 212

Le M